Individual Results: Spruce Meadows - Alberta Regional - Jun 9, 2018

First Penalty | Bye or

Rank Last Name Name Department Team Name Status Results WildCard

Category: Chief

1 Bolin Duane Drumbheller Fire Department Drumbheller Fire Department 02:11:00 BYE

2 Zatylny Joe Calgary Fire Department 02:23:46 WC

3 Polley Shawn  Cochrane Fire Department 02:43:68 WC

4 Baker Clint Swan Hills Fire Department Swan Hills Fire Department 04:24:05

5 g/lg(;%enthaler- Fiona Coldstream Fire Department DNS 00:00:00

Category: Rookie

1 Martin Tim Foothills Fire Department 01:36:31 WC

2 Pearce Tom Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton.Fire & Rescue - 01:36:38 WC
Show Ponies

3 Brooks Pete Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Ifire & Rescue - 01:39:02 WC
Sweet Pete's Daisy Dukes

4 Wasden Scott Kamloops Fire Department Kamloops Fire Department - 01:40:79 WC
Team New Gold

5 adams mike Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton.Fire & Rescue - Target 01:54:90 WC
Show Ponies

6 Sather Joshua Chestermere Fire Services Chestermere Fire Services 01:56:58 WC

7 Pettersson TJ Chestermere Fire Services Chestermere Fire Services 02:00:34 WC

8 Houghton Tim Okotoks Fire Department Box 02:08:76 WC

9 Dick Brett Strathcona County Fire Strathcona County Fire Hammer  02:16:32 WC

Department Department
10 Royer Maxime Rocky View County Fire 02:16:50 WC
11 Joudry Chris High River Fire Department Not o 02:17:24 WC
specified
12 Begg Derek St. Paul Fire Department 02:17:79 WC
. . PP Edson & District Fire Dept. - Hammer .-

13 Zimmerman Mike Edson & District Fire Dept. Martha Stewart and friends. Placement 02:31:37 WC

14 Thomsen Chris Swan Hills Fire Department Swan Hills Fire Department 02:35:73

15 Bleach Jeffrey  Lac La Biche Fire Department Lac La Biche Fire Department Hammer  02:40:55

16 VanRavenswaay Daisy Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Ifire & Rescue - 02:42:43 WC
Sweet Pete's Daisy Dukes

17 Polley Shawn  Cochrane Fire Department 02:43:68 WC

18 Leshures Sean Lac La Biche Fire Department Lac La Biche Fire Department gfai?rped 02:49:56

19 Bowes Gordon  Joe Rich Fire Department 03:07:95

20 Molnar Jamie Swan Hills Fire Department Swan Hills Fire Department 03:08:13

21 Finlay Derik Elkford Fire Department 03:50:87

T Edson & District Fire Dept. - Eq.

22 Waycott Amy Edson & District Fire Dept. Martha Stewart and friends. 03:53:94 WC

23 Graham Alex Suffield Fire Department 05:18:08 WC

24 Downes Dustin Lac La Biche Fire Department Lac La Biche Fire Department 05:51:41

25 McPherson Chelsea Kananaskis Emergency Services DNF 00:00:00

26 Archambault Alison Redwood Meadows Fire Dept. DNF 00:00:00

27 Savelieff Polly Lac La Biche Fire Department Lac La Biche Fire Department DNF 00:00:00

28 Rivet Jenna Swan Hills Fire Department Swan Hills Fire Department DNF 00:00:00

Category: Volunteer

1 Southgate Mac Didsbury Fire Department Didsbury Fire Department 01:36:16 WC

2 Martin Tim Foothills Fire Department 01:36:31 WC

3 Smith Mitch Drumbheller Fire Department Drumheller Fire Department 01:47:18 WC

4  Rupert Ryan  Edson & District Fire Dept. Edson & District Fire Dept. - 01:54:61 WC

Martha Stewart and friends.



- 2 O 00N O O

- O

13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20

21

22
23
24
25

26

27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

smith
Whelan
Harper
Bolin
Derksen
Griffin
Smith

Joudry

Begg
Gilhen

Kencis
Zimmerman

Thomsen
Milljour
Bleach
Clubb

Leshures

Draper
McKenna
Bowes
Molnar

Nicoll

Seward
Finlay

Waycott

vereschagin
Riggs

Baker
Downes
Archambault
Savelieff
Rivet

Morgenthaler-
Code

kyle
Owen
Robert
Duane
Jesse
Philip
Merv
Chris

Derek
David
Andrew

Mike

Chris
Austin
Jeffrey
Luke

Sean

Andrew
JwW
Gordon
Jamie

Keltie-
May

Wade
Derik

Amy

kenneth
Mike
Clint
Dustin
Alison
Polly
Jenna

Fiona

Drumbheller Fire Department
Gander Fire Rescue

Brooks Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department
Didsbury Fire Department
Canadian Natural Resources
Drumheller Fire Department

High River Fire Department

St. Paul Fire Department

Kananaskis Emergency Services

Yellowhead Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Swan Hills Fire Department
Didsbury Fire Department
Lac La Biche Fire Department

Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.

Lac La Biche Fire Department

Turner Valley Fire Dept.
High River Fire Department
Joe Rich Fire Department
Swan Hills Fire Department

Leduc Fire Services

Brooks Fire Department
Elkford Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Drumheller Fire Department
Box Springs Fire Department
Swan Hills Fire Department
Lac La Biche Fire Department

Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.

Lac La Biche Fire Department
Swan Hills Fire Department

Coldstream Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department
Didsbury Fire Department
Canadian Natural Resources
Drumbheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept. -
Martha Stewart and friends.

Swan Hills Fire Department
Didsbury Fire Department
Lac La Biche Fire Department

Lac La Biche Fire Department

Swan Hills Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept. -
Martha Stewart and friends.

Drumbheller Fire Department

Swan Hills Fire Department
Lac La Biche Fire Department

Lac La Biche Fire Department
Swan Hills Fire Department

Not
specified

Hammer
Placement

Hammer

Skipped
Stair

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS

01:57:35 WC
02:05:97 WC
02:08:74 WC
02:11:00 BYE
02:12:48 WC
02:13:23 WC
02:15:47 WC

02:17:24 WC

02:17:79 WC
02:18:45 WC
02:30:16 BYE

02:31:37 WC

02:35:73
02:36:16 WC
02:40:55
02:40:92

02:49:56

02:55:44
02:59:64 WC
03:07:95
03:08:13

03:15:70 WC

03:45:89
03:50:87

03:53:94 WC

04:01:74 WC
04:15:50
04:24:05
05:51:41
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00



	Individual Results: Spruce Meadows - Alberta Regional - Jun 9, 2018
	Category: Chief
	Category: Rookie
	Category: Volunteer

