## Individual Results: Spruce Meadows - Alberta Regional - Jun 9, 2018

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard			
Category: Chief										
1 2 3 4	Bolin Zatylny Polley Baker	Duane Joe Shawn Clint	Drumheller Fire Department Calgary Fire Department Cochrane Fire Department Swan Hills Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department  Swan Hills Fire Department		02:11:00 02:23:46 02:43:68 04:24:05	WC WC			
<del>4</del> 5	Morgenthaler-	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department	Swari niiis riie Departitient	DNS	00:00:00				
5	Code	гіопа	Colustream Fire Department		DINO	00.00.00				
Cate	gory: Rookie									
1	Martin	Tim	Foothills Fire Department			01:36:31	WC			
2	Pearce	Tom	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Show Ponies		01:36:38	WC			
3	Brooks	Pete	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Sweet Pete's Daisy Dukes		01:39:02	WC			
4	Wasden	Scott	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold		01:40:79	WC			
5	adams	mike	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Show Ponies	Target	01:54:90	WC			
6	Sather	Joshua	Chestermere Fire Services	Chestermere Fire Services		01:56:58				
7	Pettersson	TJ	Chestermere Fire Services	Chestermere Fire Services	D	02:00:34				
8	Houghton	Tim	Okotoks Fire Department Strathcona County Fire	Strathcona County Fire	Box	02:08:76				
9	Dick	Brett	Department	Department	Hammer	02:16:32	WC			
10	Royer	Maxime	Rocky View County Fire			02:16:50	WC			
11	Joudry	Chris	High River Fire Department		Not specified	02:17:24	WC			
12	Begg	Derek	St. Paul Fire Department			02:17:79	WC			
13	Zimmerman	Mike	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Martha Stewart and friends.	Hammer Placement	02:31:37	WC			
14	Thomsen	Chris	Swan Hills Fire Department	Swan Hills Fire Department		02:35:73				
15	Bleach	Jeffrey	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Lac La Biche Fire Department Edmonton Fire & Rescue -	Hammer	02:40:55				
16	VanRavenswaay	Daisy	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Sweet Pete's Daisy Dukes		02:42:43	WC			
17	Polley	Shawn	Cochrane Fire Department			02:43:68	WC			
18	Leshures	Sean	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Skipped Stair	02:49:56				
19	Bowes	Gordon	Joe Rich Fire Department	0 100 50 50 6		03:07:95				
20 21	Molnar Finlay	Jamie Derik	Swan Hills Fire Department Elkford Fire Department	Swan Hills Fire Department		03:08:13 03:50:87				
	-		·	Edson & District Fire Dept						
22	Waycott	Amy	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Martha Stewart and friends.		03:53:94				
23	Graham	Alex	Suffield Fire Department	Las La Richa Fina Danastroant		05:18:08				
24 25	Downes McPherson	Dustin	Lac La Biche Fire Department Kananaskis Emergency Services	Lac La Biche Fire Department	DNE	05:51:41				
25 26	Archambault	Chelsea Alison	• •		DNF DNF	00:00:00				
27	Savelieff	Polly	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.  Lac La Biche Fire Department	Lac La Biche Fire Department	DNF	00:00:00				
28	Rivet	Jenna	Swan Hills Fire Department	Swan Hills Fire Department	DNF	00:00:00				
Category: Volunteer										
1	Southgate	<b>M</b> ac	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department		01:36:16	WC			
2	Martin	Tim	Foothills Fire Department			01:36:31				
3	Smith	Mitch	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		01:47:18				
4	Rupert	Ryan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Martha Stewart and friends.		01:54:61				

5	smith	kyle	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		01:57:35 WC
6	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue			02:05:97 WC
7	Harper	Robert	Brooks Fire Department			02:08:74 WC
8	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		02:11:00 BYE
9	Derksen	Jesse	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department		02:12:48 WC
10	Griffin	Philip	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources		02:13:23 WC
11	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		02:15:47 WC
12	Joudry	Chris	High River Fire Department		Not specified	02:17:24 WC
13	Begg	Derek	St. Paul Fire Department			02:17:79 WC
14	Gilhen	David	Kananaskis Emergency Services			02:18:45 WC
15	Kencis	Andrew	Yellowhead Fire Department			02:30:16 BYE
16	Zimmerman	Mike	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Martha Stewart and friends.	Hammer Placement	02:31:37 WC
17	Thomsen	Chris	Swan Hills Fire Department	Swan Hills Fire Department		02:35:73
18	Milljour	Austin	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department		02:36:16 WC
19	Bleach	Jeffrey	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Hammer	02:40:55
20	Clubb	Luke	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.			02:40:92
21	Leshures	Sean	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Skipped Stair	02:49:56
22	Draper	Andrew	Turner Valley Fire Dept.			02:55:44
23	McKenna	JW	High River Fire Department			02:59:64 WC
24	Bowes	Gordon	Joe Rich Fire Department			03:07:95
25	Molnar	Jamie	Swan Hills Fire Department	Swan Hills Fire Department		03:08:13
26	Nicoll	Keltie- May	Leduc Fire Services			03:15:70 WC
27	Seward	Wade	Brooks Fire Department			03:45:89
28	Finlay	Derik	Elkford Fire Department			03:50:87
29	Waycott	Amy	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Martha Stewart and friends.		03:53:94 WC
30	vereschagin	kenneth	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		04:01:74 WC
31	Riggs	Mike	Box Springs Fire Department			04:15:50
32	Baker	Clint	Swan Hills Fire Department	Swan Hills Fire Department		04:24:05
33	Downes	Dustin	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Lac La Biche Fire Department		05:51:41
34	Archambault	Alison	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.		DNF	00:00:00
35	Savelieff	Polly	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Lac La Biche Fire Department	DNF	00:00:00
36	Rivet	Jenna	Swan Hills Fire Department	Swan Hills Fire Department	DNF	00:00:00
37	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department		DNS	00:00:00